
Tuesday 4/12/2022 @ 8:02am – BROC discussing VT Match Savings Program, Community Justice Center 
Volunteers and the House Assistance Program (5 minutes)

Wednesday 4/13/2022 @ 7:59am – Rutland County Humane Society discussing Easter Safety Tips (6 
minutes)

Thursday 4/14/2022 @ 8:03am – The United Way discussing their work and collaboration with PEG TV (5 
minutes)

Wednesday 4/20/2022 @ 8:00am – Rutland County Humane Society discussing National Pet 
Identification Week (5 minutes)

Tuesday 5/10/2022 @ 7:58am – BROC discussing Adopt a Tree program and Stamp Out Hunger (6 
minutes)

Wednesday 5/11/2022 @ 8:03am - Rutland County Humane Society the pros & cons of puppy and kitten 
adoption (5 minutes)

Thursday 5/12/2022 @ United Way discussing a recap on Community Impact Grants (5 minutes)

Tuesday 5/24/2022 @ 8:02am – BROC discussing Community Canopy, summer clothes donations and 
Farm to Family coupons (5 minutes)

Wednesday 5/25/2022 @ 7:58am - Rutland County Humane Society discussing the $10,000 Community 
Matching Challenge and the Spay the Mom Program (5 minutes)

Wednesday 6/15/2022 @ 8:01am - Rutland County Humane Society discussing the upcoming Duck 
Derby, Yard Sale possibility and online auction (6 minutes)

Tuesday 6/21/2022 @ 8:04am – BROC discussing Farm to Family Coupons, Summer School Meals and VT 
Match Savings program (6 minutes)

Wednesday 6/22/2022 @ 8:01am - Rutland County Humane Society discussing tips for dogs swimming, 
auction update and the need for supplies (5 minutes)

Tuesday 6/28/2022 @ 8:00am – BROC discussing Farm to Family coupons, Summer School meals and job 
openings at BROC (7 minutes)

Wednesday 6/29/2022 @ 7:57am - Rutland County Humane Society with tips for 4th of July pet safety (7 
minutes)


